
New Grain Market , Sonipat Market Prices Today

Commodity 1KG Price 1Q Price Max Price Min Price Prev Price Last Arrival

Paddy(Dhan)(Basmati) - Basmati 1509  28.00  2,800.00  2,951.00  2,800.00  2,800.00 2025-11-02

Paddy(Dhan)(Basmati) - 1121  38.00  3,800.00  4,051.00  3,800.00  3,800.00 2025-11-02

Bajra(Pearl Millet/Cumbu) - Other  24.00  2,400.00  2,400.00  2,400.00  2,400.00 2025-10-31

Wheat - Other  24.25  2,425.00  2,425.00  2,425.00  2,425.00 2025-05-09

Mustard - Other  59.50  5,950.00  5,950.00  5,950.00  5,950.00 2025-05-01

Paddy(Dhan)(Basmati) - Basumathi  59.01  5,901.00  6,051.00  5,901.00  5,901.00 2022-12-17
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